
Roll No Trainee Name Trainee 
Type

Marks Max Marks % Result 
Status

Employability 
Skills

Engineering 
Drawing

Trade Practical Trade Theory Workshop 
Calculation and 

Science

Formative 
Assessment

H1

Electrician (NSQF) Marks Max 
Marks

Marks Max 
Marks

Marks Max 
Marks

Marks Max 
Marks

Marks Max 
Marks

H1 Marks

00190821006182 CHINMAY SAHOO Reg. 357 500 71.40% Fail in : 
Paper-IV, 

Engineering 
Drawing 

30 50 16 50 230 250 38 100 43 50 85.00

00190821006183 DEBABRATA 
SARKAR

Reg. 372 500 74.40% Pass 38 50 19 50 240 250 40 100 35 50 87.00

00190821006185 KUMUDINI BARIK Reg. 353 500 70.60% Fail in : 
Paper-IV, 

Engineering 
Drawing 

43 50 15 50 227 250 33 100 35 50 81.00

00190821006186 LAXMI CHALAN Reg. 382 500 76.40% Pass 38 50 19 50 237 250 50 100 38 50 87.00

00190821006187 MARKANDA 
DORA

Reg. 372 500 74.40% Pass 38 50 21 50 230 250 48 100 35 50 82.00

00190821006188 PADMA LOCHAN 
NAYAK

Reg. 349 500 69.80% Pass 23 50 18 50 228 250 45 100 35 50 82.00

00190821006189 PADMAN KOPE Reg. 384 500 76.80% Pass 38 50 23 50 232 250 53 100 38 50 81.00

00190821006190 RAJESWARI 
BAKA

Reg. 333 500 66.60% Fail in : 
Paper-I, 
Trade 
Theory 

30 50 17 50 225 250 28 100 33 50 80.00

00190821006191 RAM CHANDRA 
ELBEKI

Reg. 371 500 74.20% Pass 33 50 23 50 227 250 50 100 38 50 79.00

00190821006192 RANJAN KUMAR 
SAMAL

Reg. 358 500 71.60% Pass 33 50 18 50 229 250 40 100 38 50 79.00

00190821006193 RANJEETA DALEI Reg. 356 500 71.20% Fail in : 
Paper-IV, 

Engineering 
Drawing 

38 50 15 50 225 250 40 100 38 50 78.00

Passing Criteria:
Trainee must score 33% marks in Employability Skills, Trade Theory, Workshop Calculation and Science and Engineering Drawing.
Trainee must score 60% marks in Practical.

State District Business Unit Academic 
Session Year Trade

ODISHA MALKANGIRI GR21000597 - ITI, 
Mathili Aug-2019 Year 1 Electrician (NSQF)
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Formative 
Assessment

H2

Formative 
Assessment

(H1+H2)

H2 Marks (H1+H2) Marks

86.00 171.00

80.00 167.00

82.00 163.00

88.00 175.00

83.00 165.00

83.00 165.00

82.00 163.00

81.00 161.00

80.00 159.00

80.00 159.00

79.00 157.00
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Electrician (NSQF) Marks Max 
Marks

Marks Max 
Marks
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00190821006194 SAIRAJ MISHRA Reg. 330 500 66.00% Fail in : 
Paper-I, 
Trade 

Theory , 
Paper-IV, 

Engineering 
Drawing 

30 50 15 50 220 250 30 100 35 50 80.00

00190821006195 SANSAI KUMBAR Reg. 376 500 75.20% Pass 30 50 18 50 238 250 55 100 35 50 83.00

00190821006196 SUBARNA NAYAK Reg. 362 500 72.40% Fail in : 
Paper-IV, 

Engineering 
Drawing 

33 50 15 50 236 250 40 100 38 50 82.00

00190821006197 SUBHAM SAMAL Reg. 352 500 70.40% Pass 33 50 21 50 220 250 40 100 38 50 80.00

00190821006198 SUBRATA 
BISWAS

Reg. 331 500 66.20% Pass 25 50 20 50 226 250 40 100 20 50 85.00

00190821006199 SUKANTI KHARA Reg. 382 500 76.40% Pass 38 50 20 50 236 250 50 100 38 50 86.00

00190821006201 AMIYA HALDAR Reg. 382 500 76.40% Pass 43 50 19 50 239 250 53 100 28 50 88.00
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Formative 
Assessment

H2

Formative 
Assessment

(H1+H2)

H2 Marks (H1+H2) Marks

81.00 161.00

84.00 167.00

83.00 165.00

81.00 161.00

86.00 171.00

87.00 173.00

89.00 177.00
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